

KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM MAHAVIDYALAYA

(AFFILIATED TO KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY)

P.O.+Vill - Kabitirtha, Churulia, Dist. Paschim Bardhaman, Pin-713334

Ph.: 8945525330 . E-mail: knimchurulia@gmail.com . website: www.knimchurlia.in

T) - C	TA T		
ReI.	NO.	 	

Date. 22/02/2023

INTER- INSTITUTIONAL COALLABORATION/ LINKAGE AGREEMENT

This agreement is entered into by Kazi Nazrul Islam Mahavidyalaya, Churulia, Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal, 713368 and Khandra college, Ukhra- Andal Road Paschim Bardhaman,713363, West Bengal. The Purpose of this agreement is to develop academic and educational collaboration through faculty exchange, student exchange, seminars, talks and resource exchange between the two institutions. Both the institutions mutually agree to promote develop cooperation with various activities as below:

- 1. Students of both the institutions will have equal access to quality enhancement programs organized
- 2. The implementation of any type of cooperation shall depend upon the availability of resources and financial support at the institutions concerned.
- 3. Exchange of students between the two institutions.
- 4. Exchange of faculty between the two institutions.
- 5. This Agreement will remain in force for three years from the date of signing unless it is terminated by either institution with a minimum of one month's notice to the other institution.

6. This agreement may be renewed after discussion with the representatives of both the institutions.

Akma Mick

Prof. Abul Kalam Mallick Teacher- In- charge Kazi Nazrul Islam Mahavidyalaya

Kazi Nazrul Islam Mahayidyalaya P.O. + Vill. - Churulia

Burdwan - 713368

Prof. Soumitra Roy Coordinator, IQAC

Melisch Bhancehoun. 22 02/23 Dr. Abhisek Bhattacharya

Teacher- In- charge Khandra College

Teacher-in-Charge KHANDRA COLLEGE

Khandra, Paschim Bardham

Ashid Kr. Chauralera Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cel